Cooperstown

Coaches:

o Bud Lippitt
Players (8)
NAME GRADE
Kaden Card 12
Adam Cole 11
Sayer Croft 12
Joseph DeSanno 11
Thomas Geertgens 11
Maximus Koffer 12
Sawyer McManus 11
Matthew Perrino 12

Boys (Modified) 7th/8th Wrestling

WEIGHT

87

158
116
117
104
108
108
187

Athletics Director: Josh Wagner
Assistant: Rebecca Pokorny

39 Linden Ave
Cooperstown, NY, 13326
(604) 547-2401

POSITION
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