

Athletics Director: Josh Wagner Assistant: Rebecca Pokorny

39 Linden Ave Cooperstown, NY, 13326 (604) 547-2401

Coaches:

• Bud Lippitt

Players (8)

NAME	GRADE	WEIGHT	POSITION	
Kaden Card	12	87	2	
Adam Cole	11	158	1	
Sayer Croft	12	116	1	
Joseph DeSanno	11	117	1	
Thomas Geertgens	11	104	2	
Maximus Koffer	12	108	2	
Sawyer McManus	11	108	2	
Matthew Perrino	12	187	2	